


Item Number

151
173

Part Number

5140043-65
88849-00

5140043-66
5140043-67
5140043-68

PartsList for ASI300-BR Typel

Description

LONG NOZZLE
INFLATOR

SHORT NOZZLE

AIR HOSE END

POWER CORD SET (12V)
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Qty Required
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